recommend NAM and look forward to many more years of working together!”

Juan P., Director of Lending Link

https://www.nonprofitam.org/financial-services

NAM Workforce
Support Offerings
NAM Career Center Job Postings

Offers member organizations an opportunity to post job postings at no cost.
Seven-hundred and forty-five (745) positions posted in 2025, reflecting
continued workforce demand.

Click Here for more details on our Career Center.

Retirement Plan (403b)
NAM offers members a great benefit for their employees with a qualified 403(b)
retirement plan.
91 organizations participating, with $55M in assets.